	
	田間作業日誌

	
	田區：
	年度：

	作物：
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	作業：
	01整地
	02種植
	03施肥
	04防治
	05灌溉

	
	06除草
	07中耕
	08培土
	09修剪
	10疏果

	
	11套袋
	12採收
	13農機具清潔
	14
	15

	月/日
	作物代號
	作業代碼
	施用資材名稱
	用量/倍數
	採收量

	範例：
03/19
	2
	[bookmark: _GoBack]03施肥
	寶島牌甜美肥355
	2公斤
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




	

